EEHEEH

® ek
KERFE . T HKFEEMZEZ 28
EH 23330.
iR
@M’m’% il BT eMNEERFNEF RN FRENSE  RTXEERTI ZHNAE,
7‘ | }g@ XERNTRETATESEMIML , EATELL , BE, FE E , NENER , WA TFAHM
'z 94 RERTLIORS , #7 , DEAGERER,
s : J NPT RXXENNTREEATREAMRMITH, WREXRERFN , THTFZHEBAEEE.
- s RGDREHBIEFHFEHRAREE D, RKEZEHH , ©IREBHE , BRAMIH4E=4EMN
on
NTXREHSRENIBHHIRK , RITATFELEER.
MHENFEAGIERZNNAS FW , MBEEREN , XEEYK , 3TER,
R ] Y R R IR ET IR IR IR M,
B X259
*8 SE
- W, HEE, |
ERRHNEBERIESIBL  EMEREELER
$ET f#,
. R
E|F
. BER
FIFIRL
< W, B, BE
ZEES
- B, BB
s
- PVC, Ef
E3 [T
£
23330.1604 23330.1605
l
—“ 16 g dZ
} c d d; dy
£ m
i ] m
i}
b o B o a| Be—/—m—o
L] 0{:' + () m ‘l
A $U—
lg
lg
)
s|a in
n
l5 =
iTRER
O | RIFRL R+ R¥EH | a @ i
A di|dy| by [bp| by | by |bs| hy | hy hylhy| k| bbbl b [l | F | Fy min max.
[mm] [mm] [kN] [°C] |[g]
L7
M8x45 | 6,5|51|455| 8| 22-31,8 |31,6|56|48,5| 86,0(32|15|206| 73|14 |38 50|7 25,7 13] 1,825 |90°|-10 |80 |401/23330.1604
5 | M8x65 858558010 29-43,0 |43,0|83 750 126,545 20|287 113|27 63|57 |8|41,0 21| 2,0 3,0/|90° | -10 |80 833/23330.1605

B2

EEHALDER FIE7E: 12.10.2023


http://halder.com/cn/23330.1604
http://halder.com/cn/23330.1605

EEHEEH

7 EUPS
Bt
d; [ 1 ms
[mm] [g]
Clamping screw (spare part of toggle clamp)
M8 x 45 38 23330.9005
M8 x 65 57 23330.9006

g

For detailed compliance information please select the desired article number.

2w 2

EEHALDER FIE7E: 12.10.2023


http://halder.com/cn/23330.9005
http://halder.com/cn/23330.9006

